DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
July, 2023 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
FPF1504/D
Advanced Load Management
Switch

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 2 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MARKING DIAGRAM
WLCSP4
CASE 567RH
G&K
4&2
&.&E&Z
FPF1504 / FPF1504L
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Top Mark
Switch (Typical)
At 1.8 VIN Input Buffer
Output
Discharge
ON Pin
Activity Package
FPF1504UCX G4 20 m� CMOS YES Active HIGH 4−Ball, WLCSP,
0.5 mm Pitch
FPF1504BUCX G4 20 m� CMOS YES Active HIGH 4−Ball, WLCSP with
Backside Laminate,
0.5 mm Pitch
FPF1504LUCX GZ 20 m� CMOS YES Active LOW 4−Ball, WLCSP,
0.5 mm Pitch
FPF1504LBUCX GZ 20 m� CMOS YES Active LOW 4−Ball, WLCSP with
Backside Laminate,
0.5 mm Pitch
Application Diagram
Figure 2. Typical Application